Coupe des Présidents des AS d'Entreprise

le 06/04/2018 - LES ORMES GOLF & RESORT
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NOM Prénom
REBOULET Sébastien

JOYEUX Vincent
PETIT Bernard
ROULLAND Claude
BOURGEAUX Xavier
GAVOIS Philippe
BAZIN Bruno
BODERE Dominique
ROBIN Sabine
PIEDERRIERE Sylvain
DEFRANCE Pierrick
PERRIN Eric

GRAS Philippe
BARGET Michel
PETIT Joelle
BARGUIL Xavier
SABIN Jerome

HUET Dominique
ANGER Denis
BERNARD Roselyne
HANCARD Franck
MALNATI Nicolas
ROUHIER Christophe
OUIN Jacques-Yves
TAPHANEL Daniel
CANESSE Christian
MEYZIE Jacques
SERRES Jean Christophe
OUDEA Coumar

LECOURT Bruno

Liste officielle

Inscrit le
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Ligue

CENTRE
PDL
CENTRE
CENTRE
AURA
CENTRE
CENTRE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
PDL

NORMANDIE
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NOM Prénom
COTILLARD Xavier

THOMAS Veronique
SANNIER Sébastien
ROCHE Thierry
BURGUND Pascal

EL MHARD Said
DUPUY Aurelien
ORDAN Gilles
SOULISSE Christophe
PENDU Rémy
DAVENEL Bruno
VILLENEUVE Jean-Michel
TREGUIER Jean-Michel
AUGER Alain

CREEL Jacques
CASTAGNETTI Bertrand
BOUCHER Jeremie
DUDEK Pascal
DOMISE Dominique
GALLOU Nicolas
MESSENGER Yan
MARYN Patrice
GITTON Dominique
LEMAIRE Christian
BOURDONCLE Andre
HOLER Thierry

EPINAT Ivan

BOESCH Herve
DERIDDER Georges
BERNIER Pierrick
LOQUET Stephane
LALANDE Didier
LIGONIERERE Sebastien
BACHELEY Sylvain
JUST Jean-Francois
TISSOT Daniel

FRION Laurent
LEVRARD Eric

DROUARD Claude

Inscrit le

27/01/18

27/01/18

28/01/18

29/01/18

29/01/18

30/01/18

31/01/18

01/02/18

01/02/18

03/02/18

04/02/18

04/02/18

05/02/18

05/02/18

06/02/18

07/02/18
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17/02/18

17/02/18

19/02/18

19/02/18

20/02/18

21/02/18

28/02/18

28/02/18

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
CENTRE
NORMANDIE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE

BOUR.-F.-COMTE
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NOM Prénom
KWON Na-Young

GRIMAL Eric

SABOUA Jean Louis
PUISSANT Philippe
METGES Jean-Philippe
CHURLAUD Frédéric
DUMOLLARD Denis
TA Hoang Trinh
BACQUET Thierry
THIERRY Didier

QUELIER Eric

Inscrit le
28/02/18

03/03/18

06/03/18

12/03/18

14/03/18

14/03/18

16/03/18

16/03/18

22/03/18

29/03/18

04/04/18

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE



